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Fiber Optic Connection Components 
Item Code:STFAT-IL 

 
In-line Optical Attenuator 
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Summit Telecom is a China leading manufacturer for Inline Optical Attenuator,and many 
other types of Optical Attenuator. 
 
Features: 
 Optical performance 100% factory tested 
 PC, UPC and APC available 
 Polarization insensitive 
 Compact design fits in existing       
 Connections or patch panels 
 Convenience and easy of handling 
 
Applications: 
 Telecommunication Networks 
 CATV Networks 
 Local Area Networks  
 Data Communications Networks Instrumentation 
 
Technical Specifications: 
 

Characteristics Single mode(9/125um) Multi-mode(50/125um,62.5/125um) 
Attenuator Range 1-25dB (1dB step) 1-20dB (1dB step) 

Operating Wavelength 1310nm and 1550nm 850nm or 1310nm 
Return Loss ≥50dB ≥35dB 

Attenuation Accuracy 

±0.5dB (for 1 - 
10dB)±1.0dB (for 11 - 
20dB)±1.5dB (for 21 - 

25dB) 

±0.5dB (for 1 - 10dB) 
±1.0dB (for 11 - 20dB)  

Operating Temperature -20 ~+70℃ ℃ 
Storage Temperature -40 ~+85℃ ℃ 

 
 


